NAMES TO XNOW

Nommandar _In Chiaf
LYNDCN F. JCHHSOH

Seoretary af the Adir Fores Chief, Matinnal fuard Furaesy

“DR, HAROLD EROUE MAJ GFYN WINSTON P, WILSCN
Chalrman, Joint Chiafa of Seaff Anat Chief, HGH
CFY FARL G. \HWELFR BRIC GFN Y. G. BRCWH
TEAF Chinf of S¢nfl Goverpgr, Stnte of Oropren
GFH JOHN F. HeCCOHRELL MAHK 0. HATFIELD

Commnder, AFCS

MAJ GFF HICHARD P. ELOCKOQ . . The Adjutant Ganeral, Crapon

HAJ GEN DONALD 1. ANDERECH
Commnnder, WESTCOMMRGH
COL CHARLES. U, BREHBACH
Chief of Staff, CreflG

Commander, 252 Comm Op BRIG GEN GCRDCM L. DOOLITTLE
LT COL RICHARD G. AHRFN3

Commander, 2hAth
LT COL ALEERT E. GARVIN

IMITED STATES ATR FORCE ATR NATICMAL GUARD
Chain of Cormand Chain of Command

Atover In #11 types operations, there i= alwuys the home-cffice, moin-plent,
distribater, ste,, with the Militsry it ie simply ealled the higher hesadquarters,
rs refercd to anl kept trock of in The Chain ef Commond.



B (HART (1 Spotember 1565)
= a3 py

E=9

E-&

E7 8,70 10,43 10,81 11.19

ES 7,50 910 9,48 9.86

Es &.47 7097 B35 8,72

Bt §,65 683 T.20 7.7

L3 3.93 .48 EEBE  B.2A

B2 3.25  [.55

E1 3,13 4.17

E1% 2,93

# Less than four (4) montha,

RATIRENNT

Bhoad on twsnty yeara sarvice

and four months active dJduty for tra
B8 ywas propered, (Peid upon spplics

E=f
E-2
b7
b
=5

53,00
51.00
.50
38.00
32,50

par menth
per month
par month
par sonth
per month

#.

11
n
9
8

i

37
w23
«29
.16

-

13.84
1L.94
10,62

9.67

=l

16,49
14,22
12,32
11,00
10.035

LRl

16,87
14.60
12,71
11.57
10,43

£y

17.26
14.98
13,28
11,94
10,62

S

17.64
15.36
13,65
12.22

- E

1B.02
13,74
14,03
13,52

e A2

ith tha Alr Hational Guamrd { UTAs, field treinir

ining) the following ehart shoulng gra
tion at ege 60) (Approximete based oo

Aas E-5 thr
1964 chart)




EXERUSE  SymMeD  [ABeL




318 NOQHOD

319 ‘1IN
3NId H394NdSONY
ANOT
LN dNINDIM —©
v3Id dWVYD
39014
WNNYLHY

d1NE3D

ONINI4

TWINYA

S3TIN LINJ2YID +83d

9961 LSNONY ‘W3ILSAS AVIIY OIQVH ONINIVYL QT3Id4 TYNNNY
NOMAVNOS AV13Y Oldvd +be



